
 

 

Going Sweatshop Free 
 
ASI requires all Clubs and Organizations requesting funds for purchase of clothing and 
garments of any kind, to buy such items from a sweatshop free manufacturer and 
provide proof the business is sweatshop free. Clubs and organizations, when requesting 
ASI funding for clothing, will not be required to purchase only from the companies on 
this list however, it is strongly recommended. 
 
If a club or organization does not want to follow this list, they are required to submit 
proof stating that the shirt manufacturer and/or printing company are both sweatshop 
free. This can be accomplished through a screenshot of an email saying that they are 
sweatshop free.  
 
A.S.I. exclusively uses ReproPromo for all apparel needs. Based on selections from Next 
Level and Bella + Canvas catalogue, orders are placed directly through ReproPromo 
for both shirts and silkscreen services. 
 
 

Name Shirt 
Production 

Screen 
Printing Contact Information 

Repro Promo  X https://www.repropromo.com/index.html 

Arbol Screen Printing X X www.arbolscreenprints.com 

Next Level Apparel X  https://www.nextlevelapparel.com/ 

Bella + Canvas X  https://www.bellacanvas.com/ 

Uma Specialties X X https://www.umaspecialties.com/ 

Leo’s Silkscreen Service X X https://www.leosusa.com/ 

Life Wear X  https://www.lifewear.net/ 

No Sweat Apparel X  https://www.nosweatapparel.com/ 

Esperanza Threads X  https://esperanzathreads.com/ 

Indigenous X  https://indigenous.com/ 

Bayside X  https://www.astsportswear.com/homepage 

Ethix Merch X  https://ethixmerch.com/ 

American Apparel X  https://www.americanapparel.com/en/ 

 


